date

May-15-13

Jan-15-14
Jul-15-14

Jan-13-13
Jgl-15-13

Jan-15-16
Jui-15-16

Jan-135-17
Jul-15-17

Jan-15-18

Hul-15-18

TOTAL

Super TRUMP 9.50 financial model

starting
balance

.00

125,000.00
113,362.66

101,513.43
£9,326.23

76,998.88
64,529.16

$1,817.25
39,159.70

26,255.43
13.202.77

LOAN AMORTIZATION

debt
takedowns service interest principal
125,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.60
125,000.00 0.00 0.08 0.00
0.00 13,354.60 1,916.67 11,437.94
0.00 13,354.60 1,305.56 12,048.64
0.00 26,709.20 322263 23,486.57
0.00 13,354.60 1,167.40 12,187.20
0.00 13,354.60 1,027.23 12,327.35
0.00 26,709.20 2,194.66 24,514,585
0.00 13,354.60 88549 12,469.11
0.00 13,354.60 742,09 12,612.51
0.00 26,709.20 1,627.58 253,081.62
0.60 13.354.60 597,05 12,757.55%
0.00 13,334.60 450,34 12,904.27
0.00 26,703.20 1,047.38 25,661.82
080 13,354.60 301.94 13,052,660
0.00 13,354.60 154.83 13,202.77
0.60 26,709,20 453,77 26,25543
125,000.00 133,546.02 §,546.02 125,000.00
Page §

ending
batance

125,000.00

113,562.06
101,513.43

89,314,23
76,998.48

64,529.76
51,917.25

39,159.70
26,255.43

1320297
0.00

Ivory Consulting Corporatian



